SELANGOR - 15 February 2026

RACE 1:

Win Div H. No. Horse Name

31
13
23
58
31
204
278
271
25

RACE 2:

Win Div
24
17

227
155
41
14
82
37
247
344

RACE 3:

Win Div
32
68
17
43
33
32
260
396
441

RACE 4:

6
5
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H. No.
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H. No.
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ACROBAT

SIRIUS

LIM'S SINAI

TOP GUN
PACIFIC BEAUTY
CLONE MAN
HEAVEN'S WINGS
CHIHARU

PER INCROWN

Horse Name

CASH COVE
MOSHIMOSHI

THE WILD FIRE
OLYMPIA

LUCKY BABY
OTAHUHU
HARVEYWALLBANGER
BANKER'SSEVENTYTWO
ONCE UPON A TIME
RADETZKY MARSCH

Horse Name

MAGIC CAPTAIN
SUMMER WIND
GOLDEN SENTIENCE
INTENT

MY DETERMINATION
ITALIAN REVOLUTION

10 SKY EIGHT
11 THE WILD HERO
12 ARAGON PEGASUS

8
9
6

Win Div H. No.

78
68
9
68
72
346
54
19
77

RACE 5:

Win Div
19

14

30

158

120

237

191

184

29

0 = =2 O ©N

FORTUNE BABY
WINS EIGHT
APIS

Horse Name
BANKER'S GENERAL
STAR EIGHTY THREE
SUPERIOR SIXTY-ONE
RED MANED

AERAS

SABAH LEGEND

10 SESON

w o

H. No.
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PACIFIC GENERAL
KONG FU PANDA

Horse Name

CHEVAL PEGASUS
IRON SAMURAI
JUNGLE KING

SPICY BABE

GRAND SUPREME
KING'S GAMBIT
SHOW ALL SIXTY-ONE
BINGO MASTER
PACIFIC ANGEL

Gear

VIS, ALB
SB, P

TT, BP, SB
VIS, SB

B

TT,RB
XNB, SB
TT, P

B

Gear
CH, SB
SB

P, SB

BP, SB, TT
TT,EM
TT,B

SB

SP, B

BP, SB

Gear

XNB, EM

T

SB

TT, SB, XNB
B

SP

SB, XNB
SP, SB, TT
SP, P, SB

P, XNB
SP,B

Gear

TT, XNB, SB, CH
EM, SB

XNB, TT, SP
P, TT
SB

Gear
VIS, TT
TT,B

TT, SB
WK, SP
P, 8B, SR

BP, SB
T

Horse Rating H. Wt HCP Wt C. Wt Bar Jockey

28
31
32
33
22
26
35
34
25

Horse Rating H.

43
36
34
37
38
42
35
43
39
36

Horse Rating
41
40
41
43
39
42
29
28
20
37
32
39

Horse Rating
61
52
57
45
61
55
49
60
61

Horse Rating
47
46
50
49
44
44
54
44
55

H.

H.

H.

514
540
485
528
435
464
450
447
499

Wt
555
440
448
454
493
482
467
467
491
463

Wt
500
513
442
454
457
489
474
495
425
465
518
463

Wt

530
481
458
474
505
457
471
527
505

Wt

483
461
498
500
471
496
484
565
508

555 555
57 57
57.5 575
58 55
52.5 53
54.5 545
59 56
58.5 58.5
54 54
HCP Wt C. Wt
59 59
555 555
54.5 545
56 53
56.5 56.5
58.5 555
55 52
59 56
57 57
555 555
HCP Wt C. Wt
58 58
575 575
58 58
59 56
57 57
58.5 555
52 54
52 54
52 52
56 56
53.5 53.5
57 57
HCP Wt C. Wt
59 59
54.5 545
57 57
52 54
59 56
56 56
53 54
58.5 58.5
59 59
HCP Wt C. Wt
55 55
54.5 545
56.5 56.5
56 54
53.5 535
53.5 535
58.5 58.5
53.5 54
59 59

1 J MALLYON
7 R SHAFIQ

5 S UZAIR

8 APP J IKRAM
4 PH SEOW

9 KC WONG

2 M AKMAZANI
6 S RUZAINI

3 HK CHENG

Bar Jockey

6 HK CHENG

3 KC WONG

8 PH SEOW

7 M AKMAZANI

4 R SHAFIQ

5 APP H HAIKAL
1 APP J IKRAM

2 APP G FARHAN
10 R WOODWORTH
9 HS GILL

Bar Jockey

8 J DE SOUZA

5 SU LIM

2 O CHAVEZ

6 M AKMAZANI

3 S RUZAINI

4 APP S BAHAUDDIN
10 J MALLYON

9 KC WONG

7 M LUKMAN
12 APP J IKRAM
11 S UZAIR

1 R WOODWORTH

Bar Jockey
8 J MALLYON
1 M LUKMAN
5 O CHAVEZ
6 KC WONG
4 APP H HAIKAL
9 HS GILL
2 J DE SOUZA
3 PH SEOW
7 R SHAFIQ

Bar Jockey

3 SUZAIR

10 HK CHENG

2 S RUZAINI

6 APP | FIKRI

8 M ZAKI

5 M LUKMAN

9 O CHAVEZ

1 J KAMARUDDIN

11 PH SEOW

Trainer

R LINES

HY CHENG

L MOY

S HAMILTON
J ONG

EP TAN
RLINES

K ANANTHEN
J ONG

Trainer

SY LIM

SY LIM

J ONG

S SIVA

J TAN

NM SELVAN
RLINES

BT LIM

V SIVAN

S HAMILTON

Trainer
RLINES

SY LIM

NM SELVAN
S SIVA
RLINES

C LECK

S HAMILTON
EP TAN

WC LIM

T MAHADI
JONG

V SIVAN

Trainer

BT LIM

WC LIM

NM SELVAN
RLIM

HY CHENG
HY CHENG
RLINES

C LECK

S HAMILTON

Trainer
JONG

SY LIM

K ANANTHEN
L MOY

JLIM

RLIM

JLIM

JTAN

D KOK

Pl
1
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Time
01:12.0

Time
01:11.1

Time
5.88.6

Time
01:06.7

Time
01:06.8

LBW

0
0.5

1
1.5
25

3
3.5
3.8
5.1

LBW
0

0.5
0.6
1.9
22

3.3
6.1
71
9.4

LBW
0

2.3
26
3.9

8.3
8.8

10.5

LBW
0

1.2
25
2.8
3.6
4.9
8.2
14.7

LBW
0

28
3.3
35
3.6
4.4
5.9
6.4



35
164

RACE 6:

Win Div
35
14
64
209
162
20
19
82
65

RACE 7:

5 FAFA STAR

11 SPEEDY SAMURAI

H. No. Horse Name
4 ALWAYS A GENTLEMAN

6 BANKER'S PRETTY
3 STOP THE WATER
8 RUMEUR

9 RED DRAGONFLY

5 HASTEN

2 ERUPTION

7 OMAKASE

1 THUNDEROUS

Win Div H. No. Horse Name

9
32
149
14
141
420
99
49

RACE 8:

Win Div
31
26
75
13
29
119

81
235
248
235

40
299

RACE 9:

Win Div
18

118

243

17

66

13

31

333

379

RACE 10:

Win Div
13
158
33
26
37
143
182
68
63
59
66

x
z
o
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6 Al ROCKET

1 EMERALD LISI

5 STREETS OF FIRE

2 BANKER'S BEAUTIFUL
4 FLAWLESS

3 SHANG CHI

8 WITNESSIMPACT

9 GOLD MEDAL ROSE

H. No. Horse Name

BANKER'S SMILE
RED SUN

FAMILY DELIGHT
MEGA VALOR
JANUARY
EMPEROR TAIZONG
PACIFIC FIGHTER
VGOR

KONNICHIWA
COMMANDER
GLORIOUS ALLIANCE
DAYLIGHT

O O N BH O W= =2 NN

. Horse Name
SALAM SIXTY-ONE
PASIR PINJI
PLATINUM ROYALE
NAVY SEALS

RED DRAGON
PACIFIC SKY
INFINITY VICTORY
MONTANA FLASH
LEGACY FORTUNE
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. Horse Name

OCEAN JUPITER
IMPERIAL CONCUBINE
LIM'S DREAMWALKER
FREE AND HAPPY
STAR NORTH
GOLDEN LIGHTNING
RHETT BUTLER
DONTELLMYWIFE

6 THE WARDEN

10 RAGING RABBIT
11 ANKARA

XNB, SB
TT,EM

Gear

BP, XNB, SB

T
EM
SB,B

SP,B

SB, TT, P, XNB

XNB, SB, P

Gear
B, SB
SB, TT
TT,B
VIS, SB

VIS, TT, SB
TT,SB,B

Gear
ALB

WK, RB
XNB, WK
B, TT
BP, SB
VIS, TT

SB

SB, B
B, SB

Gear
BP, SP
P, TT, SB

B, SB
SR
SB
P, SB
SB

Gear

P, SB
SB,BP, TT
TT, SP, SB
B, SB

EM

B, SB

B

TT, XNB, SB
BP

SR, TT

48
44

Horse Rating H.

74
69
75
62
61
71
7
65
80

Horse Rating H.

64
70
66
69
67
69
62
61

Horse Rating

59
51
49
46
61
46
59
48
58
50
55
47

Horse Rating H.

46
52
56
55
48
58
49
47
42

Horse Rating

41
30
37
39
43
32
20
40
35
27
24

503
481

Wt
489
488
459
450
483
473
497
491
494

Wt
495
512
457
478
518
497
510
500

. Wt

448
516
482
496
487
468
526
530
479
457
462
483

Wt
470
426
480
462
495
517
472
524
478

. Wt

507
463
449
494
493
405
504
467
458
471
497

55.5 525
53.5 505
HCP Wt C. Wt
57 57
56 56
58 58
555 555
54 54
57 57
58 58
555 555
59 59
HCP Wt C. Wt
56 56
59 59
57 57
58.5 555
575 575
58.5 58.5
55 55
54.5 545
HCP Wt C. Wt
58 55
54 54
53 53
52 54
59 56
52 54
58 58
52.5 53
575 575
53.5 54
56 53
52 54
HCP Wt C. Wt
53 54
56 56
58 58
57.5 575
54 51
59 59
54.5 545
53.5 535
52 54
HCP Wt C. Wt
58 58
52.5 54
56 56
57 57
59 55
53.5 535
52 53
575 545
55 55
52 52
52 535

7 M AKMAZANI
4 APP H HAIKAL

Bar Jockey
6 APP | FIKRI
7 APP G FARHAN
3 M AKMAZANI

1 R WOODWORTH

8 S JOHN

5 J DE SOUZA
4 KA BREWER
2 KC WONG

9 O CHAVEZ

Bar Jockey
3 R SHAFIQ
4 HS GILL
1 J DE SOUZA
2 APP G FARHAN
8 SULIM
5 O CHAVEZ
7 JMALLYON
6 S JOHN

Bar Jockey

7 APP G FARHAN
2 S JOHN
3 XC LIANG
5 KC WONG
4 APP J IKRAM
1 J DE SOUZA

11 PH SEOW

10 HS GILL

12 M ZAKI
6 J MALLYON
8 APP H HAIKAL
9 SULIM

Bar Jockey
2 O CHAVEZ
5 R SHAFIQ
6 S RUZAINI
3 KC WONG
8 APP J IKRAM
4 PH SEOW
1 J MALLYON
7 XC LIANG
9 SULIM

Bar Jockey
4 S RUZAINI
10 SU LIM
1 HS GILL
6 R SHAFIQ
2 APP M ZULHILMI
3 M LUKMAN
7 SUZAIR
11 APP H HAIKAL
8 J MALLYON
9 M AKMAZANI
5 O CHAVEZ

RLINES
HY CHENG

Trainer

L MOY

BT LIM

RLINES

S SIVA

CC o0l

RLINES

S DUNDERDALE
SY LIM

S DUNDERDALE

Trainer

HY CHENG
BT LIM

KC TIANG
BT LIM
WC LIM

V SIVAN
CC 00l
CC OO0l

Trainer

BT LIM

CC OO0l

CW CHOI

D KOK

S HAMILTON
KC TIANG

D KOK

RLIM

SY LIM

S DUNDERDALE
JLECK

WC LIM

Trainer

JLIM

KC TIANG

K ANANTHEN

F MAYNARD

CC 00l

JLECK

S DUNDERDALE
H ALOYSIUS

K ANANTHEN

Trainer

K ANANTHEN
SY LIM

RLIM

JONG

F MAYNARD
WC LIM

NM SELVAN
HY CHENG

H ALOYSIUS
J TAN

AB ABDULLAH

6.6
8.6

LBW
0

0.3
0.6
1.9
2.7
35
3.8
53
16.6

LBW
0

13
1.6
4.6
5.1
7.6
151
15.3

LBW
0

22
3.7
3.8
6.1
9.9
1.2
12.7
13
13.8
15.3

LBW
0

0

23
24
32

11
15.3
20.8

LBW
0
23
4.6
4.9
5.4
77

8.8
13.6
141
15.4



